1300 654 674  I  www.cigweld.com.au
TRANSMIG 350i
Multi Process
Inverter
Voltage Reduction Device
• Full multi process capabilities
• Standards Compliant (VRD)
• Digital Voltage & Amp meters
• Enclosure rated to IP23S
• Fan on demand
• 10 program storage#
• 3 Year Limited Warranty*
Ordering Information
Power Source Contents (W1005352)
Plant Contents (W1005350)
• TRANSMIG 350i power source	 W1005352
• TRANSMIG 350i plant	 W1005350 • TRANSMIG 350i power source, operating manual
• Transmig 350i Inverter Power Source
• TRANSMIG 4RT wirefeeder, 10pin (fully enclosed wirefeeder)
• 8m interconnection lead, 10pin
• Tweco Professional No.4 MIG Torch Euro 3.6m
• Comet Professional Argon regulator / flowmeter
• Feed roll: 0.9 / 1.2mm V groove (fitted)
• Electrode holder with 5m lead
• Work clamp with 5m lead
• Heavy Duty Trolley with inbuilt cylinder carrier
• Operating manual
Optional Accessories
Specifications
Features
• Tweco Professional No.4 MIG Torch Euro 3.6m	 OTWX412/3545
• Tweco Professional No.4 MIG Torch Euro 4.5m	 OTWX415/3545
• TIG Torch 26V, gas valve, flex neck, 4m, 10 pin	 W4014602
• Heavy Duty Trolley with inbuilt cylinder carrier	 W4015500
• Heavy Duty Transmig Roll Cage	 W4015600
• TRANSMIG 4RT wirefeeder, 10pin, (fully enclosed wirefeeder)	 W3000600
• 2m interconnection lead, 10 pin, suits 4RT wirefeeder	 W4016100
• 8m interconnection lead, 10 pin, suits 4RT wirefeeder  	 W4016101
• 15m interconnection lead, 10 pin, suits 4RT wirefeeder  	 W4016102
• �TRANSMIG VAF-4 wirefeeder 19pin, wirefeeder 	 706965
includes 8m interconnection lead
• VA4000 wirefeeder, 19pin, fitted with Tweco No.4 adaptor	 706954
• 15m interconnection lead 19pin, suits VA4000 wirefeeder	 706957